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D Distributing Futaha Since 1990!
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Phone: +46-171-14 30 00
E-mail: info@minicars.se

B2B: www.minicars.se

T-FHSS

X[X[X[X]X]X] X

S-FHSS

X[ X[ X[ X]X
XX X[X[X]X]X] XXX X]X] X

XXX X XXX XXX XX X [ XXX XXX XX X XXX XX XX

X| XX X] X[ X
XXX X XXX XXX XX X [ XXX XXX XX X XXX XX XX
XXX X XXX XXX XX X [ XXX XXX XX X XXX XX XX

XXX XX XXX XPX] XX X [ XXX XXX XXX XXX XX XX

XXX XXX X[X[X]X]X]X] X

XXX XXX X[ XXX X]X] X
X| X X|X] X[ X

X| X X X] X[ X

Minicars Hobby Distribution AB
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For FPV Racing Drones and capable transmitter
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I XX X X| X[ X[X

4YF| X
6EX

6J]| X
6K
6L
3PV
4GRS
4PK/S/R
4PL
4PLS
4PM
4PV
4PX/(R*)
7XC
C1 Module

3GR
3PL
7PX/(LE*)

8FG/S
10J
12K
145G
1657
18MZ
32MZ

TM8 Module
TM10 Module
TM14 Module

TMFH Module
3PRKA

7C(2.4)
18MZ WC
1857/(70th)
3PM/X
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